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AR-1981780
AR-1980300
AR-1540560
AR-1980640
AR-1080070
AR-1980220
AR-1271070
AR-1080041
AR-1980210
AR-1271160
AR-1980200
AR-880581
AR-1980310
AR-650530
000000-00
AR-1260162
AR-1269050
D29430
AR-1250280
AR-1560520
AR-1540170
AR-1080091
D29431
D29432
AR-740290
AR-1980380
AR-1989600
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PartsList for PC2525SP Type 1

Description

KNOB

NUT

GRUB

INSERT HANDLE

PIN

SPRING PLATE

SPRING

PISTON UPPER

GUIDE PISTON

PISTON LOWER

SEAT VALVE 1

PLUG

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
PLUG

VALVE COMPLETE
HOSE BARB AR-1982520
BALL

SPRING

JET

SPRING

DETERGENT INJECTOR
PISTON GUIDE AR-1981
O-RING

PLUG

PLUG
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514
515
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517
518
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Part Number

AR-1980290

AR-180030
D29433
D29434
D29435
D29436
AR-2799
D29437
D29105
17658
16829
000000-00
P448
D23215
D22268
000000-00
N003522
A21068
F464
D21436
D21437
16471
D23196
18297
16087
A06113
D22693
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PartsList for PC2525SP Type 1

Description

PLUG

SCREW

KIT VALVE AR-2869

KIT PISTON AR-2513

KIT OIL SEAL AR-2591
KIT WATER SEAL AR-21
KIT O-RING

KIT UNLOADER AR-2824
PUMP

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
ADAPTER 1/2

No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available
WHEEL

WHEEL KIT

PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
KNOB .313-18 NUT

BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
SCREW

HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS
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520
520
521
522
522
523
523
524
525
526
527
528

Part Number

F180
A19985
000000-00
F179
A06118
5140095-05
F179
H140
NCTO001
16797
D25573
18072
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PartsList for PC2525SP Type 1

Description

ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
No Longer Available
ORING 1/4 QC

LANCE EXT

GUN

ORING 1/4 QC

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
WRENCH ALLEN 2MM
KIT NOZZLE 3.25QC 0
GROMMET RUBBER QC
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